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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 ICRP Revision 5 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Feb 20, 2019 at 4:28 PM
To: "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, Sarah Forté
<Sarah.Forte@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,
 
The Nunavut Water Board requests reply whether or not Baffinland's response, attached, addresses CIRNAC comments.
 
Regards,
 
Richard 
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